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20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

N. CLASSE

4
21
62
83

8
27
28
46
63
78
82
83
91
96

121

875

14
22

27

33
37
78
81
87
93
505
123
155
187
199
18
69
551
678
804
818
16
31
740
745
757
758
766
610
617
619

125 AMAT
125 AMAT
125 AMAT
125 AMAT

60 MINI

60 MINI

60 MINI

60 MINI

60 MINI

60 MINI

60 MINI

60 MINI

60 MINI

60 MINI

60 MINI

60 MINI
ENTRY LEVEL
ENTRY LEVEL
ENTRY LEVEL

ENTRY LEVEL

ENTRY LEVEL
ENTRY LEVEL
ENTRY LEVEL
ENTRY LEVEL
ENTRY LEVEL
ENTRY LEVEL
EXPERT ROK
JUNIOR ROK
JUNIOR ROK
JUNIOR ROK
JUNIOR ROK
KZN OVER
KZN OVER
KZN OVER
KZN OVER
KZN OVER
KZN OVER
KZN UNDER
KZN UNDER
KZN UNDER
KZN UNDER
KZN UNDER
KZN UNDER
KZN UNDER
MINI ROK
MINI ROK
MINI ROK

CONCORRENTE

MODENA KART
ARCANGELI ROBERTO
PALLUCCA ALESSANDRO
MARTINI FEDERICO
BURCHIELLI SILVIA
TAGLIENTI GROUP SRL
TAGLIENTI GROUP SRL
ROCCHIO SIMONE
CAR.MAN. SRL
ANTONELLI PIETRO
ITALCORSE RACING TEAM
CAR.MAN. SRL
GUIDOTTI STEFANO
BATTISTONI MATTEO
VENTURI FABIO
OLIVIERI MAURIZIO
SCUDERIA 13M

VERDE CARLO
CAR.MAN. SRL

TAGLIENTI GROUP SRL
FORMULA K JUNIOR TEAM
ASD

CAR.MAN. SRL
BAGUTTI CORSE ASD
CARFAGNA FRANCESCO
NOVIELLO LUIGI
MONTONERI MARCO
CAR.MAN. SRL
FANTOZZI FABRIZIO
BELMONTE GIOVANNI
CHIURATO RICCARDO
BELLANDI LUCA
BENDONI GENNY
MONTI FABRIZIO
CORSETTI MATTEO
BERTILOTTI ALESSANDRO
DE MEZZA GIONATA
CARBONE MASSIMO
GROSSI ALESSANDRO
BALDI MARTA
GIANNINI MATTIA
LEPRI SIMONE
NUCCIONI SERGIO
CALVANESE ANDREA
TELLESCHI ANDREA
PACINI FABIO

KGT MOTORSPORT
KGT MOTORSPORT

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CONDUTTORE

SGHERI
ARCANGELI
PALLUCCA
MARTINI
RE
SILVAGGI
SALA
ROCCHIO
FALVINO
ANTONELLI
SABATINI
CALIFANO
GUIDOTTI
BATTISTONI
VENTURI
OLIVIERI
MELIS
VERDE
ZACCARIA

SULPIZIO
KINGSLEY
ZHENG

BERTELLINI
BAGUTTI
CARFAGNA
NOVIELLO
MONTONERI
BICCIOLO
FANTOZZI
BELMONTE
CHIURATO
BELLANDI
BENDONI
MONTI
CORSETTI
BERTILOTTI
DE MEZZA
CARBONE
GROSSI
BALDI
GIANNINI
LEPRI
NUCCIONI
CALVANESE
TELLESCHI
PACINI
MARCON
PECORARO

SIMONE
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
FEDERICO
BRANDO
ALESSANDRO
FILIPPO
GINO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
KEVIN
VALENTINO
GIULIO
MATTEO
MARCO
MARIO

EDOARDO MARIA

KWAN HO
DIEGO
PIETRO

NICO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
LEONARDO
ANDREA
MATTIA
LORENZO
GENNY
FABRIZIO
MATTEO
ALESSANDRO
GIONATA
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
MARTA
MATTIA
SIMONE
FILIPPO
ANDREA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
GIULIO
ANGELO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

621
626
627
628
688

49
50
63
12
41

10
88

95

13
16
23
78
306
682
752
755

16
95
125
172
339
389
807
808

®

77
88
92
98

410

527

535

678

204

222

244

245

MINI ROK
MINI ROK
MINI ROK
MINI ROK
MINI ROK
ROTAX DD2

ROTAX DD2
ROTAX DD2
ROTAX DD2
ROTAX DD2 GENT
ROTAX DD2 GENT
ROTAX DD2 OVER
ROTAX DD2 OVER
ROTAX DD2 OVER

ROTAX DD2 OVER
ROTAX JUNIOR

ROTAX JUNIOR
ROTAX JUNIOR
ROTAX JUNIOR
ROTAX JUNIOR
ROTAX JUNIOR
ROTAX JUNIOR
ROTAX JUNIOR
ROTAX JUNIOR
ROTAX MAX
ROTAX MAX
ROTAX MAX
ROTAX MAX
ROTAX MAX
ROTAX MAX
ROTAX MAX
ROTAX MAX
ROTAX MAX
ROTAX MAX
ROTAX MINI
ROTAX MINI
ROTAX MINI
ROTAX MINI
ROTAX MINI
ROTAX MINI
ROTAX MINI
ROTAX MINI
ROTAX MINI
ROTAX MINI
ROTAX MINI
SENIOR ROK
SENIOR ROK
SENIOR ROK
SENIOR ROK

KGT MOTORSPORT
CAR.MAN. SRL
PIEROZZI ALESSIO
KGT MOTORSPORT
KGT MOTORSPORT
FARDIN ALESSANDRO

KOKOSIOULIS ANNA MARIA

TROLESE CRISTIAN
DEL VECCHIO ALBERTO
FURLAN EMILIO
CORSINI MASSIMO
LAUDATO RACING
LAUDATO RACING
TOSI ALESSANDRO

CRETTI FABIO COSTANZO
CORTOPASSI NICOLA
GIUDICE CALOGERO
BERTOCCO VINICIO
BRUSCINO GIUSEPPE
TEDESCO NICOLA
SCARPETTA SILVIO
PECIS ANDREA

IVALDI PAOLO
PERINAZZO CLAUDIO
LAGHI FILIPPO
GUERRA LORENZO
GALVANIN CLAUDIO
BARDAS PIOTR ANDRZE]
LIMENA PAOLO

FESTA PASQUALE
BUSSOLA GIOVANNI
FELAPPI ANGELO

DI LANDRO RICCARDO
CHIZZALI FRANCESCO
LANZARA DOMENICO
ZORGNO GIUSEPPE
BADONI ALESSIO
BOTTARO

BELFIORE ANTONIO
SANTESE VITO
BERRUTI ROBERTO
STRAZZARI STEFANO
FRACASSI CRISTHIAN
PONS LUCA
BACCAGLINI ADRIANO
KGT MOTORSPORT
BALZI MARCO

SISTI MICHELE
ZUCCANTE RICCARDO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

IANNIELLO
IACOBUCCI
PIEROZZI
COPPOTELLI
DE PASCALE
FARDIN

MUNARETTO
TROLESE

DEL VECCHIO
FURLAN
CORSINI
RAGO
VALESTRA
TOSI

CRETTI
CORTOPASSI
GIUDICE
BERTOCCO
BRUSCINO
TEDESCO
SCARPETTA
PECIS
IVALDI
PERINAZZO
LAGHI
GUERRA
GALVANIN
BARDAS
LIMENA
FESTA
BUSSOLA
FELAPPI

DI LANDRO
CHIZZALI
LANZARA
ZORGNO
BADONI
BOTTARO
BELFIORE
SANTESE
BERRUTI
STRAZZARI
FRACASSI
PONS
BACCAGLINI
MEZZETTI
BALZI

SISTI
ZUCCANTE

RICCARDO
EDOARDO
DAVIDE
NICCOLO'
VLADIMIRO
ALESSANDRO

LUCA
CRISTIAN
MATTEO
EMILIO
MASSIMO
GREGORIO
MARCO
ALESSANDRO

FABIO COSTANZO

GIANMARCO
ANDREA
GREGORIO
EMANUELE
KEVIN
VINCENZO
MARCO
OMAR
RICCARDO
FILIPPO
NICOLA
ELIA
ALEKSANDER

MATTIA SERGIO

MARIO

MARTA
NICOLA
RICCARDO
MICHELE
LORENZO
MARTINO
BRANDO
DAVIDE
GENNARO
PIETRO
MATTEO
FEDERICO
ALBERTO KIKO
PIETRO VALDO
EONARDO
WILLIAM
MARCO
JACOPO
RICCARDO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



97 279 SENIOR ROK CAR.MAN. SRL ITA ORTENZI SIMONE ITA
98 288 SENIOR ROK KGT MOTORSPORT ITA MEZZETTI THOMAS ITA



